The preferred provider of sustainable value-added products
and services for everyone, everywhere and every day.

VISION
“The preferred provider of sustainable value-added
products and services for everyone, everywhere & every day.”

VALUES
All that we believe in and stand for is enshrined in a set of clearly articulated
values. It guides all our actions and provides a touchstone for all our decisions.
It is the clearest indicator to all our stakeholders about who we are.
People Are Our Biggest Strength
Integrity Above All
Excellence Is Our Passion
Delighted Customers and Consumers
Entrepreneurial Approach To Business

The Group's business is classified under these broad segments:
%Impulse Foods 5 IFFCO Beauty [/ Oils & Fats [.Culinary
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CHOCOLATES AND ICE CREAMS

Sabarish Ramalingham Sales Manager sramalingam@iffco.com

OILS AND FATS

Arshad Khan Sales Manager - Industrial Business arskhan@iffco.com
Farina Khan R&D Manager fkhan@iffco.com

Mohamed Itani Chief Executive Officer - Oils & Fats mitani@iffco.com
Tarek Assad Head - Supply Chain GCC tasaad@iffco.com

INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS

Farz Ahmad Sales Manager - Industrial Business faahmad@iffco.com
Arshad Alam Khan Sales Manager - Industrial Business arskhan@iffco.com

CULINARY AND CREAMS

Anastasios Charitakis General Manager

IFFCO PROFESSIONAL

Samer Almabruk General Manager - Sales salmabruk@iffco.com
Bachar Ali Business Development Manager baali@iffco.com
Ahmed EIBahnasawi Regional Sales Manager aelbahnasawi@iffco.com

IFFCO BEVERAGE SOLUTIONS

Ahmed Shehab Business Development Manager ashehab®iffco.com
Karan Joshi Sales Manager kjoshi@iffco.com

PACKAGING

Nabeel Masihuddin Associate Manager - Sales

acharitakis@iffco.com

nmasihuddin@iffco.com
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Just Chill

IFFCO Corporate Office
44-41 floor - Tiffany Tower, Cluster W, Jumeirah Lake Towers
P.O.Box 3181 Dubai - U.A.E Te;: +97143323279
https://iffco.com/

VISIT US IN

SCAN FOR MORE




